Lake Joondalup
Denise and Pierre Viala

8 April 2012

9.5km (approx.) Run

Xander Van Rijen M40 36:50
Rod Hamilton M45 38:30
John Allen M50 38:57
Mark Dawson M50 39:55
V3 41:31
Keith Miller M60 41:32
Tristan Bell M45 41:36
lan Carson M55 41:41
Brian Bennett M60 42:20
Geoff Bailey M40 42:21
Kim Cook W35 43:06
Frank Gardiner M60 44:20
Brian Danby M60 44:25
Martin Watkins M65 45:11
Hamish McLeod M35 45:25
Mike Hale M60 45:38
Maurice Creagh M65 46:02
Graham Thornton M70 46:52
V5 47:49
Mike Khan M65 47:57
Chris Koemam M50 49:05
Bruce Mathieson M65 49:15
Richard Blurton M60 49:23
V4 49:30
Keith Atkinson M55 50:51
John Pellier M70 53:38
Sandra Rourke W40 56:04
Vic Waters M65 56:05
Merv Jones M70 60:50
Steve Clark M65 62:37
Sean Keane M45 63:58
9.5km (approx.) Walk

John Smith M75 78:32
5km Run

Sandra Voesenek W35 19:35
Bernard Mangan M55 20:32
George Fish M60 21:14
Raymond Gimi M45 23:59
Chris Genin M35 24:15
Bob Cavin M55 25:10
V2 25:40
Ross Keane M50 25:41
Jim Barnes M65 29:26
Rochelle Airey W40 29:34
Peter Hopper M65 30:00
Roger Walsh M65 30:05
V1 33:26
Arnold Jenkins M65 33:39
Vic Beaumont M80 36:05

John Ellard M70 39:53



5km Walk
Wayne Taylor
Bryan Hardy
Barbara Blurton
Joan Pellier
Bob Fergie

Jeff Whittam
Ann Turner
Elaine Ellard
V6

Leo Hassam
Maggie Flanders
Norm Miller

M50
M65
W60
W70
M75
M75
W75
W70

M80
W75
M80

35:24
35:55
38:13
39:42
42:17
42:19
44:55
48:58
49:03
50:20
50:48
59:11



